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Final results (31 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 WEDGE Paul GBR

2 BARTLETT Anthony GBR

3 TIBERI Francesco ITA

3 SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL

5 PAUL Graham GBR

6 GALVAN Maurizio ITA

7 HIRUKAWA Koichi JPN

8 FOX Stephen GBR

9 BOEHMER Heinrich GER

10 LE MONNIER Claude FRA

11 STREB Joseph USA

12 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN

13 BENNETT Philippe USA

14 DARRICAU Henri USA

15 IMREH Laszlo HUN

16 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN

17 LUPIZ Fernando ARG

18 BALLARD Mark CAN

18 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA

20 IDE Eiichi JPN

21 PAROLI Giulo ITA

22 ACCORSI Massimo ITA

23 ROBERT Jean Francois FRA

24 LUTTON Thomas USA

25 RAMBERG Paal DEN

26 LEE Adrian IRL

27 ZYLKA Henryk GER

28 MARINOV Svetoslav BUL

28 SCHAUM Berthold GER

30 CHUBAROV Vladimir GER

31 FONTANA Jean-Francois FRA



2

F.M.B

Formula of the competition

31 fencers

Poules round 1:

31 fencers

5 poules 

31 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 31 fencers
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Initial ranking (31 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN

2 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN

3 IMREH Laszlo HUN

4 GALVAN Maurizio ITA

5 STREB Joseph USA

6 TIBERI Francesco ITA

7 BARTLETT Anthony GBR

8 FOX Stephen GBR

9 PAROLI Giulo ITA

10 CHUBAROV Vladimir GER

11 SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL

12 HIRUKAWA Koichi JPN

13 FONTANA Jean-Francois FRA

14 LUTTON Thomas USA

15 BALLARD Mark CAN

16 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA

17 PAUL Graham GBR

18 SCHAUM Berthold GER

19 LE MONNIER Claude FRA

20 ACCORSI Massimo ITA

21 IDE Eiichi JPN

22 WEDGE Paul GBR

23 MARINOV Svetoslav BUL

24 LEE Adrian IRL

25 DARRICAU Henri USA

26 RAMBERG Paal DEN

27 ZYLKA Henryk GER

28 BOEHMER Heinrich GER

29 BENNETT Philippe USA

30 LUPIZ Fernando ARG

31 ROBERT Jean Francois FRA
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:00  Piste number Podium

Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael , PASTORE Domenico 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BENNETT Philippe 0.500 5 24 3

ROBERT Jean Francois 0.333 -10 13 6

CHUBAROV Vladimir 0.166 -19 8 7

ACCORSI Massimo 0.333 -7 17 5

WEDGE Paul 1.000 16 30 1

SOUMAGNE Thierry 0.833 15 29 2

YAMAZAKI Yutaka 0.333 0 23 4
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Poule number 2  09:00  Piste number Jaune

Referee: CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa , OOSTERBOSCH Thibault 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HINOSHITA Kenichi 0.600 3 19 3

PAROLI Giulo 0.400 -5 15 4

MARINOV Svetoslav 0.200 -13 10 5

PAUL Graham 1.000 17 25 1

FONTANA Jean-Francois 0.000 -13 12 6

BOEHMER Heinrich 0.800 11 23 2
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Poule number 3  09:00  Piste number Bleu

Referee: BARDENHAGEN Tim 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HIRUKAWA Koichi 0.600 3 21 2

FOX Stephen 0.600 2 20 3

LE MONNIER Claude 0.800 7 21 1

DARRICAU Henri 0.400 -2 19 4

LEE Adrian 0.200 -8 13 6

IMREH Laszlo 0.400 -2 18 5
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Poule number 4  09:00  Piste number Rouge

Referee: LEROUGE Frederic 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

IDE Eiichi 0.600 0 18 4

LUPIZ Fernando 0.600 2 22 3

GALVAN Maurizio 0.800 9 20 1

BARTLETT Anthony 0.600 7 21 2

SCHAUM Berthold 0.200 -13 10 6

LUTTON Thomas 0.200 -5 16 5
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Poule number 5  09:00  Piste number Verte

Referee: AMARI Tetsuya 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZYLKA Henryk 0.200 -12 10 6

BALLARD Mark 0.600 1 20 3

ABDOUKADYROV Socrate 0.600 1 20 3

RAMBERG Paal 0.200 -7 14 5

TIBERI Francesco 0.800 9 22 1

STREB Joseph 0.600 8 21 2
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Ranking after all poule rounds (31 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PAUL Graham 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 WEDGE Paul 1.000 16 30 qualified

3 SOUMAGNE Thierry 0.833 15 29 qualified

4 BOEHMER Heinrich 0.800 11 23 qualified

5 TIBERI Francesco 0.800 9 22 qualified

6 GALVAN Maurizio 0.800 9 20 qualified

7 LE MONNIER Claude 0.800 7 21 qualified

8 STREB Joseph 0.600 8 21 qualified

9 BARTLETT Anthony 0.600 7 21 qualified

10 HIRUKAWA Koichi 0.600 3 21 qualified

11 HINOSHITA Kenichi 0.600 3 19 qualified

12 LUPIZ Fernando 0.600 2 22 qualified

13 FOX Stephen 0.600 2 20 qualified

14 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate 0.600 1 20 qualified

14 BALLARD Mark 0.600 1 20 qualified

16 IDE Eiichi 0.600 0 18 qualified

17 BENNETT Philippe 0.500 5 24 qualified

18 DARRICAU Henri 0.400 -2 19 qualified

19 IMREH Laszlo 0.400 -2 18 qualified

20 PAROLI Giulo 0.400 -5 15 qualified

21 YAMAZAKI Yutaka 0.333 0 23 qualified

22 ACCORSI Massimo 0.333 -7 17 qualified

23 ROBERT Jean Francois 0.333 -10 13 qualified

24 LUTTON Thomas 0.200 -5 16 qualified

25 RAMBERG Paal 0.200 -7 14 qualified

26 LEE Adrian 0.200 -8 13 qualified

27 ZYLKA Henryk 0.200 -12 10 qualified

28 MARINOV Svetoslav 0.200 -13 10 qualified

29 SCHAUM Berthold 0.200 -13 10 qualified

30 CHUBAROV Vladimir 0.166 -19 8 qualified

31 FONTANA Jean-Francois 0.000 -13 12 qualified
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Table of 32

1 PAUL Graham

32 ----------
PAUL Graham

17 BENNETT Philippe

16 IDE Eiichi
BENNETT Philippe

8/3

9 BARTLETT Anthony

24 LUTTON Thomas
BARTLETT Anthony

10/2

25 RAMBERG Paal

8 STREB Joseph
STREB Joseph

10/2

5 TIBERI Francesco

28 SCHAUM Berthold
TIBERI Francesco

10/8

21 YAMAZAKI Yutaka

12 LUPIZ Fernando
YAMAZAKI Yutaka

10/5

13 FOX Stephen

20 PAROLI Giulo
FOX Stephen

10/3

29 MARINOV Svetoslav

4 BOEHMER Heinrich
BOEHMER Heinrich

9/8

3 SOUMAGNE Thierry

30 CHUBAROV Vladimir
SOUMAGNE Thierry

10/3

19 IMREH Laszlo

14 BALLARD Mark
IMREH Laszlo

10/6

11 HINOSHITA Kenichi

22 ACCORSI Massimo
HINOSHITA Kenichi

10/4

27 ZYLKA Henryk

6 GALVAN Maurizio
GALVAN Maurizio

10/1

7 LE MONNIER Claude

26 LEE Adrian
LE MONNIER Claude

10/6

23 ROBERT Jean Francois

10 HIRUKAWA Koichi
HIRUKAWA Koichi

10/5

15 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate

18 DARRICAU Henri
DARRICAU Henri

10/5

31 FONTANA Jean-Francois

2 WEDGE Paul
WEDGE Paul

10/4

Table of 16

PAUL Graham
10/6

BARTLETT Anthony
10/6

TIBERI Francesco
9/8

FOX Stephen
10/8

SOUMAGNE Thierry
10/6

GALVAN Maurizio
10/6

HIRUKAWA Koichi
10/1

WEDGE Paul
10/4
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Table of 8

1 PAUL Graham

8 BARTLETT Anthony

BARTLETT Anthony
10/6

5 TIBERI Francesco

4 FOX Stephen

TIBERI Francesco
2/0

3 SOUMAGNE Thierry

6 GALVAN Maurizio

SOUMAGNE Thierry
10/5

7 HIRUKAWA Koichi

2 WEDGE Paul

WEDGE Paul
9/2

Semi-finals

BARTLETT Anthony
10/3

WEDGE Paul
10/7

Final

WEDGE Paul
10/9
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AMARI Tetsuya JPN B 1 3 0 0

BARDENHAGEN Tim GER B 1 4 1 1

CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa USA B 1 4 1 1

IVANKOVIC Michael CAN B 1 0 0 0

LEROUGE Frederic FRA B 1 2 1 1

LOGAN Paul AUS B 0 4 1 0

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 1 4 0 0

PASTORE Domenico ITA B 1 2 0 0


